Internet Mission Assessment Profile (IMAP)

Q1 Please choose the best response for each statement below:

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

1A)
Participatin...

4B)
Participatin...

5B) It is
important to...

1D) This
congregation...
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4E)
Participatin...

5C)
participate ...

1B) Being a
part of the...

4D) My overall
activity in ...
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5A) These
experiences ...

10)
Participatin...

4C) The
frequency of...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. | Strongly D... . | Disagree . | Neither A... . | Agree

. | Strongly A...
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1A) Participating in the online opportunities of
this faith community gives me a greater sense of
being connected to it.

4B) Participating in online ministry opportunities
helps me better understand the mission of this
congregation.

5B) It is important to me that this congregation
continue to develop and grow its online ministry.

1D) This congregation's online experiences unite
us around a shared purpose.

4E) Participating in the online ministry has
inspired me to increase my financial support of
the ministry.

5C) | participate in online experiences with a
number of faith communities.

1B) Being a part of the online experiences
deepens my sense of belonging to this faith
community.

4D) My overall activity in the life of the
congregation has increased because of the
online ministry opportunities.

5A) These experiences are likely to lead me into
deeper engagement with this community.

1C) Participating in this congregation's online
experiences strengthens my relationships with
others.

4C) The frequency of my worship attendance has
increased because of the online opportunities
this congregation offers.
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I NEITHER
AGREE NOR
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Q2 The primary reason | STARTED to engage with this congregation's
online ministry is (choose only one)

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

The quality of
the content

Allowed me to
participate...

Convenience

It was the
only way to...

Allowed me to
participate ...

Quality of the
production

Relationships

It made me
feel like a...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The quality of the content 0.00%
Allowed me to participate without commitment 0.00%
Convenience 33.33%

It was the only way to connect to my congregation 53.85%
Allowed me to participate in more ways than | otherwise would have 12.82%
Quiality of the production 0.00%
Relationships 0.00%

It made me feel like a valued part of the online community 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q3 Which of the following are important for you in participating online

(check all that apply):

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

The quality of
production i...

To provide an
opportunity ...

The experience
inspires me ...

To be
acknowledged...

To be provided
opportunitie...

Providing a
variety of...

Online worship
experiences ...

Online worship
is available...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

The quality of production is at a high level

To provide an opportunity to connect with other people

The experience inspires me to serve others

To be acknowledged for my involvement

To be provided opportunities to communicate concerns and needs
Providing a variety of learning opportunities

Online worship experiences are offered live

Online worship is available on demand

Total Respondents: 39
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Q4 Through participating in this congregation's online experiences (check
all that apply):

My faith is
nurtured

| feel
supported in...

I encounter
hope for the...

Relationships
with others ...

My sense of
purpose is...

| am inspired
to serve others

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

My faith is nurtured

| feel supported in daily life

| encounter hope for the future

Relationships with others are built and strengthened
My sense of purpose is nurtured

| am inspired to serve others

Total Respondents: 39

Answered: 39

30%

40% 50%
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Q5 | CONTINUE to participate in this congregation's online ministry

because of (check all that apply)

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

The quality of
the content

Allows me to
participate...

Convenience

It is the only
way to conne...

Allows me to
participate ...

Quality of the
production

Relationships

Makes me feel
like a value...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The quality of the content 25.64%
Allows me to participate without commitment 5.13%
Convenience 76.92%

It is the only way to connect to my congregation 2.56%

Allows me to participate in more ways than | otherwise would be able 43.59%
Quality of the production 15.38%
Relationships 10.26%
Makes me feel like a valued part of the online community 15.38%

Total Respondents: 39

8/16

10

30

17



Internet Mission Assessment Profile (IMAP)

Q6 | intend to connect to this congregation through:

Online only

In person only

Both/hybrid

ANSWER CHOICES

Online only
In person only

Both/hybrid
TOTAL

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 39
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Q7 | have COME TO VALUE these aspects of this congregation's online

ministry (check all that apply)

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

The quality of
the content

Ability to
participate...

Convenience

It is the only
way to conne...

Allows me to
participate ...

Quality of the
production

The
opportunity ...

Makes me feel
like a value...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The quality of the content 46.15%
Ability to participate without commitment 10.26%
Convenience 74.36%
It is the only way to connect to my congregation 10.26%
Allows me to participate in more ways than | otherwise would be able 46.15%
Quality of the production 33.33%
The opportunity to develop relationships 15.38%
Makes me feel like a valued part of the online community 17.95%

Total Respondents: 39
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Q8 How long have you been engaging with this congregation?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

Less than 2
years

2to 5 years

6 to 10 years

More than 10
years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than 2 years 2.56%

2 to 5 years 23.08%

6 to 10 years 20.51%

More than 10 years 53.85%
TOTAL
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Q9 Frequency of participation in any online opportunity

Answered: 39

Multiple times
a week

Once a week

A few times a
month

Once every few
months

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Multiple times a week
Once a week
A few times a month

Once every few months

TOTAL
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60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
10.26%

10.26%

33.33%

46.15%

13

18

39
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Q10 Location

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

I live in the
local community

I live less
than 50 mile...

I live more
than 50 mile...

6 to 10 miles

I liveina
different...

0% 10% 20%

40%

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
I live in the local community 87.18%
I live less than 50 miles from the congregation 12.82%
I live more than 50 miles from the congregation 0.00%
6 to 10 miles 0.00%
0.00%

I live in a different country

TOTAL

13/16

34

39



Internet Mission Assessment Profile (IMAP)

Q11 What other information do you feel would be helpful to this
congregation's leadership as it considers the continued development of
online opportunities?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 25
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Q12 Email (optional - your data will not be shared outside of this
congregation)

Answered: 2  Skipped: 37
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Q13 What is your age?

Answered: 39  Skipped: 0

Under 20
21to 35 I
-
55 to 64
65 to 74

75 to 84

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 20 0.00% 0
21035 2.56% 1
36 t0 55 35.90% 14
56 t0 75 46.15% 18
76+ 15.38% 6
55 to 64 0.00% 0
65 to 74 0.00% 0
75 to 84 0.00% 0
TOTAL 39
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